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EVENT 201 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kieran Bird (99) Bicester   2:05.47  + 0.71 701 YO    28.00    59.77  1:32.08 
2. Marc Elrick (99) F.I.R.S.T.   2:09.09  + 0.74 644 YO    29.18  1:02.56  1:34.75 
3. Thomas Beeley (99) Aberdeen   2:09.22  + 0.62 642 YO    27.93  1:00.96  1:34.34 
4. Daniel Savage (00) Northampton   2:09.56  + 0.60 637 YO    28.60  1:01.91  1:35.86 
5. Jacob Peters (00) Poole   2:10.26  + 0.70 627 YO    28.43  1:01.61  1:36.66 
6. Matthew George (00) Co Salford   2:10.50  + 0.79 623 YO    28.36  1:01.71  1:35.62 
7. Thomas Downs (99) Exeter City   2:10.78  + 0.68 619 YO    28.16  1:01.77  1:36.51 
8. William Smith (00) Newcastle   2:10.83  + 0.66 619 SO    29.68  1:02.81  1:36.65 
8. James Wilks (99) Leatherhead   2:10.83  + 0.67 619 SO    29.73  1:03.11  1:37.28 
 
10. Kane Murcott (00) Wolv'hampton   2:10.98  + 0.77 617 R    29.45  1:01.97  1:36.14 
 
11. Luca Sinnott (99) Barnet Copt   2:12.02  + 0.71 602     29.21  1:02.08  1:36.40 
12. Ashley Markall (99) Co Birm'ham   2:12.04  + 0.67 602     29.07  1:01.84  1:36.22 
13. Lewis Hodgetts (99) Royal Wolv   2:12.27  + 0.73 599     29.78  1:02.24  1:36.87 
14. Ryan Gordon (99) Co Leicester   2:12.49  + 0.64 596     29.40  1:02.91  1:37.25 
15. Alexander Seymour (99) Mt Kelly   2:12.76  + 0.71 592     29.78  1:03.60  1:38.31 
16. Murray Coueslant (99) Aberdeen   2:13.26  + 0.77 585     28.89  1:02.26  1:37.46 
17. Felix Cheng (00) Barnet Copt   2:13.30  + 0.84 585     29.78  1:03.23  1:37.58 
18. Joel Weston (00) Co Leicester   2:14.00  + 0.68 576     30.01  1:04.59  1:39.83 
19. Edward Lee (99) Plymouth Lea   2:14.05  + 0.69 575     28.96  1:02.54  1:37.69 
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EVENT 201 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jamie Ingram (98) Derventio   2:04.30  + 0.74 721 EG    27.64    59.38  1:31.55 
2. Kyle Chisholm (97) Bo Kirklees   2:04.36  + 0.65 720 EG    27.55    58.75  1:31.14 
3. Luke Gunning (97) Beckenham   2:04.39  + 0.68 720 EG    27.66    58.82  1:31.12 
4. Ryan Brown (98) Kelso   2:04.79  + 0.77 713 EG    27.55    59.61  1:31.70 
5. Craig Munden (97) Gloucester   2:04.89  + 0.75 711 EG    26.91    58.25  1:30.65 
6. Fraser Lowther (97) Dumfries   2:05.32  + 0.73 704 EG    27.23    59.09  1:31.54 
7. Adam Charlton (97) Chester Le S   2:05.49  + 0.75 701 EG    28.07  1:00.32  1:33.78 
8. Thomas Howdle (97) Nova Cent'n   2:05.61  + 0.67 699 EG    27.85    59.97  1:32.79 
 
9. Matthew Domville (97) Warrington W   2:05.71  + 0.72 697 R    27.57  1:00.42  1:32.74 
10. Joe Litchfield (98) Donc Dartes   2:06.62  + 0.66 683 R    26.98    59.18  1:32.31 
 
11. George Epsly (98) Basildon Ph   2:07.11  + 0.71 675     27.81    59.77  1:32.93 
12. Robert Hamer (98) Preston   2:07.67  + 0.66 666     28.85    59.81  1:33.21 
13. Andrew Boeckman (97) Chelsea&West   2:08.72  + 0.75 650     28.80  1:01.15  1:34.82 
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EVENT 201 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cameron Brodie (92) UniOfStirl   1:58.45  + 0.72 834 A    26.37    56.42  1:27.08 
2. Sean Campsie (94) UniOfStirl   1:59.57  + 0.72 811 A    26.40    56.73  1:27.99 
3. Lewis Smith (88) UniOfStirl   2:00.03  + 0.72 801 A    27.69    58.54  1:29.61 
4. Jay Lelliott (95) Bath Univ   2:00.34  + 0.71 795 A    27.31    57.67  1:28.01 
5. Michael Gunning (94) London Aquat   2:00.59  + 0.72 790 A    28.13    57.75  1:29.63 
6. Matthew Johnson (95) Bath Univ   2:00.67  + 0.69 789 A    27.35    57.21  1:29.51 
7. Luke Howdle (94) Co Sheffield   2:00.83  + 0.71 785 A    27.60    57.75  1:29.53 
8. Sam Horrocks (94) Co Manch Aq   2:01.32  + 0.72 776 A    26.75    57.95  1:29.31 
 
9. Gareth Mills (93) Co Leicester   2:01.41  + 0.65 774 R    27.38    58.01  1:29.38 
10. Thomas Paine (94) Co Manch Aq   2:02.43  + 0.66 755 R    28.04    59.26  1:30.73 
 
11. Earl Radtschenko (96) Co Coventry   2:02.45  + 0.81 755     27.63    58.71  1:30.04 
12. Thomas Sunter (92) Co Sheffield   2:02.73  + 0.75 750     27.37    58.10  1:30.22 
13. Kevin Wallbank (96) Loughboro Un   2:03.07  + 0.66 743     27.03    58.02  1:30.27 
14. Benjamin Kerry (96) Co Salford   2:03.14  + 0.72 742     27.74    58.89  1:30.67 
15. Jamie Ingram (98) Derventio   2:04.30  + 0.74 721     27.64    59.38  1:31.55 
16. Kyle Chisholm (97) Bo Kirklees   2:04.36  + 0.65 720     27.55    58.75  1:31.14 
17. Luke Gunning (97) Beckenham   2:04.39  + 0.68 720     27.66    58.82  1:31.12 
18. Ryan Brown (98) Kelso   2:04.79  + 0.77 713     27.55    59.61  1:31.70 
19. Craig Munden (97) Gloucester   2:04.89  + 0.75 711     26.91    58.25  1:30.65 
20. Fraser Lowther (97) Dumfries   2:05.32  + 0.73 704     27.23    59.09  1:31.54 
21. Kieran Bird (99) Bicester   2:05.47  + 0.71 701     28.00    59.77  1:32.08 
22. Adam Charlton (97) Chester Le S   2:05.49  + 0.75 701     28.07  1:00.32  1:33.78 
23. Thomas Howdle (97) Nova Cent'n   2:05.61  + 0.67 699     27.85    59.97  1:32.79 
24. Matthew Domville (97) Warrington W   2:05.71  + 0.72 697     27.57  1:00.42  1:32.74 
25. Joe Litchfield (98) Donc Dartes   2:06.62  + 0.66 683     26.98    59.18  1:32.31 
26. George Epsly (98) Basildon Ph   2:07.11  + 0.71 675     27.81    59.77  1:32.93 
27. Callum Nortje (96) Co Sheffield   2:07.51  + 0.73 668     27.48    59.47  1:32.48 
28. Robert Hamer (98) Preston   2:07.67  + 0.66 666     28.85    59.81  1:33.21 
29. Stuart McIntosh (93) Co Aberdeen   2:08.30  + 0.73 656     28.17  1:00.72  1:33.80 
30. Andrew Boeckman (97) Chelsea&West   2:08.72  + 0.75 650     28.80  1:01.15  1:34.82 
31. Marc Elrick (99) F.I.R.S.T.   2:09.09  + 0.74 644     29.18  1:02.56  1:34.75 
32. Thomas Beeley (99) Aberdeen   2:09.22  + 0.62 642     27.93  1:00.96  1:34.34 
33. Daniel Savage (00) Northampton   2:09.56  + 0.60 637     28.60  1:01.91  1:35.86 
34. Jacob Peters (00) Poole   2:10.26  + 0.70 627     28.43  1:01.61  1:36.66 
35. Matthew George (00) Co Salford   2:10.50  + 0.79 623     28.36  1:01.71  1:35.62 
36. Thomas Downs (99) Exeter City   2:10.78  + 0.68 619     28.16  1:01.77  1:36.51 
37. William Smith (00) Newcastle   2:10.83  + 0.66 619     29.68  1:02.81  1:36.65 
37. James Wilks (99) Leatherhead   2:10.83  + 0.67 619     29.73  1:03.11  1:37.28 
39. Kane Murcott (00) Wolv'hampton   2:10.98  + 0.77 617     29.45  1:01.97  1:36.14 
40. Luca Sinnott (99) Barnet Copt   2:12.02  + 0.71 602     29.21  1:02.08  1:36.40 
41. Ashley Markall (99) Co Birm'ham   2:12.04  + 0.67 602     29.07  1:01.84  1:36.22 
42. Lewis Hodgetts (99) Royal Wolv   2:12.27  + 0.73 599     29.78  1:02.24  1:36.87 
43. Ryan Gordon (99) Co Leicester   2:12.49  + 0.64 596     29.40  1:02.91  1:37.25 
44. Alexander Seymour (99) Mt Kelly   2:12.76  + 0.71 592     29.78  1:03.60  1:38.31 
45. Murray Coueslant (99) Aberdeen   2:13.26  + 0.77 585     28.89  1:02.26  1:37.46 
46. Felix Cheng (00) Barnet Copt   2:13.30  + 0.84 585     29.78  1:03.23  1:37.58 
47. Joel Weston (00) Co Leicester   2:14.00  + 0.68 576     30.01  1:04.59  1:39.83 
48. Edward Lee (99) Plymouth Lea   2:14.05  + 0.69 575     28.96  1:02.54  1:37.69 
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EVENT 202 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rebecca Sutton (01) Bridgend Cty   4:25.02 YO + 0.69 734  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:43.78 300m  3:17.82 350m  3:51.65 400m  4:25.02 
    30.17    32.81    33.25    33.74    33.81    34.04    33.83    33.37 
2. Annalea Davison (01) Newcastle   4:27.60 YO + 0.80 713  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:37.46 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:46.06 300m  3:20.28 350m  3:54.61 400m  4:27.60 
    30.13    33.13    34.20    34.23    34.37    34.22    34.33    32.99 
3. Niamh Hofland (02) Royal Wolv   4:29.35 YO + 0.72 699  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.08 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:22.19 350m  3:56.41 400m  4:29.35 
    30.70    33.56    34.20    34.62    34.41    34.70    34.22    32.94 
4. Maisie Macartney (01) Thanet Swim   4:29.70 YO + 0.81 697  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.48 300m  3:22.57 350m  3:56.87 400m  4:29.70 
    29.98    33.46    34.28    34.96    34.80    35.09    34.30    32.83 
5. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   4:30.02 YO + 0.73 694  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.55 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:47.03 300m  3:21.82 350m  3:56.45 400m  4:30.02 
    30.59    32.98    33.98    34.77    34.71    34.79    34.63    33.57 
6. Kiera Henley (01) Stockport Mo   4:31.27 YO + 0.66 685  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:38.80 200m  2:13.63 250m  2:47.94 300m  3:22.66 350m  3:57.46 400m  4:31.27 
    30.58    34.25    33.97    34.83    34.31    34.72    34.80    33.81 
7. Sophie Smith (01) St Thomas   4:31.30 YO + 0.68 684  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.97 200m  2:12.83 250m  2:47.75 300m  3:22.84 350m  3:57.27 400m  4:31.30 
    30.18    33.50    34.29    34.86    34.92    35.09    34.43    34.03 
8. Summer Kennedy (01) Nova Cent'n   4:32.47 YO + 0.81 676  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:40.51 200m  2:15.69 250m  2:49.90 300m  3:24.55 350m  3:59.22 400m  4:32.47 
    31.66    33.82    35.03    35.18    34.21    34.65    34.67    33.25 
 
9. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   4:33.18 R + 0.78 670  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:37.94 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:47.79 300m  3:23.23 350m  3:58.85 400m  4:33.18 
    30.28    33.46    34.20    35.24    34.61    35.44    35.62    34.33 
10. Laura Brookes (01) Donc Dartes   4:33.22 R + 0.74 670  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:38.22 200m  2:12.85 250m  2:47.98 300m  3:23.07 350m  3:58.61 400m  4:33.22 
    30.15    33.54    34.53    34.63    35.13    35.09    35.54    34.61 
 
11. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   4:33.63  + 0.64 667  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:16.60 250m  2:52.04 300m  3:27.68 350m  4:02.53 400m  4:33.63 
    30.90    34.71    35.59    35.40    35.44    35.64    34.85    31.10 
12. Jemima Hall (01) Hillingdon   4:34.39  + 0.67 662  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:39.59 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:49.93 300m  3:25.27 350m  4:00.29 400m  4:34.39 
    31.20    33.71    34.68    34.98    35.36    35.34    35.02    34.10 
13. Alaina Ward (01) Havant & Wat   4:34.50  + 0.76 661  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.45 250m  2:50.70 300m  3:26.12 350m  4:01.39 400m  4:34.50 
    30.87    33.96    35.12    35.50    35.25    35.42    35.27    33.11 
14. Tiegan Child (02) Beckenham   4:35.51  + 0.75 654  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:04.17 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:50.31 300m  3:26.35 350m  4:01.32 400m  4:35.51 
    30.29    33.88    35.17    35.71    35.26    36.04    34.97    34.19 
15. Laura McNab (01) Aquae Sulis   4:35.56  + 0.64 653  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:16.52 250m  2:51.70 300m  3:26.63 350m  4:01.72 400m  4:35.56 
    30.78    34.68    35.25    35.81    35.18    34.93    35.09    33.84 
16. Alisha Hawkins (01) Winsford   4:35.70  + 0.86 652  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.40 200m  2:14.68 250m  2:50.12 300m  3:25.54 350m  4:01.13 400m  4:35.70 
    30.52    34.02    34.86    35.28    35.44    35.42    35.59    34.57 
17. Eleanor Jones (01) Co Leeds   4:36.66  + 0.56 645  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:14.45 250m  2:50.35 300m  3:26.03 350m  4:01.91 400m  4:36.66 
    29.92    34.04    35.20    35.29    35.90    35.68    35.88    34.75 
18. Jessica Podger (01) Co Bristol   4:36.75  + 0.72 645  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:41.07 200m  2:16.17 250m  2:51.81 300m  3:27.46 350m  4:02.82 400m  4:36.75 
    31.99    33.75    35.33    35.10    35.64    35.65    35.36    33.93 
19. Ellie Molyneux (01) Wigan BEST   4:39.47  + 0.77 626  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:41.21 200m  2:17.18 250m  2:53.16 300m  3:29.20 350m  4:04.93 400m  4:39.47 
    30.24    35.07    35.90    35.97    35.98    36.04    35.73    34.54 
20. Anne Tavierne (01) Camden Swiss   4:39.58  + 0.76 625  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:40.70 200m  2:16.50 250m  2:52.32 300m  3:28.39 350m  4:04.95 400m  4:39.58 
    31.12    34.61    34.97    35.80    35.82    36.07    36.56    34.63 
21. Alexandra Waller (01) Heart Of Mid   4:39.62  + 0.72 625  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.13 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:53.44 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:04.79 400m  4:39.62 
    31.66    34.76    35.71    35.91    35.40    35.68    35.67    34.83 
22. Madeleine Hoare (02) Co Coventry   4:39.97  + 0.75 623  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:05.16 150m  1:40.21 200m  2:15.84 250m  2:51.16 300m  3:27.55 350m  4:04.18 400m  4:39.97 
    31.09    34.07    35.05    35.63    35.32    36.39    36.63    35.79 
23. Maddison Saunders (01) Co Peterboro   4:41.88  + 0.85 610  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:42.13 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:53.78 300m  3:30.15 350m  4:06.54 400m  4:41.88 
    31.57    34.63    35.93    35.71    35.94    36.37    36.39    35.34 
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EVENT 202 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   4:15.61 EG + 0.76 818  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:02.11 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:06.38 250m  2:38.67 300m  3:11.53 350m  3:43.92 400m  4:15.61 
    29.81    32.30    32.23    32.04    32.29    32.86    32.39    31.69 
2. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   4:18.99 EG + 0.65 787  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:35.51 200m  2:08.37 250m  2:41.23 300m  3:14.16 350m  3:46.96 400m  4:18.99 
    30.27    32.33    32.91    32.86    32.86    32.93    32.80    32.03 
3. Sophie Evans (99) Swansea Aq   4:22.17 EG + 0.77 759  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:36.03 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:43.20 300m  3:16.66 350m  3:49.74 400m  4:22.17 
    30.58    32.34    33.11    33.83    33.34    33.46    33.08    32.43 
4. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   4:22.74 EG + 0.72 754  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:36.60 200m  2:10.55 250m  2:43.99 300m  3:17.45 350m  3:50.74 400m  4:22.74 
    30.27    32.67    33.66    33.95    33.44    33.46    33.29    32.00 
5. Hannah Featherstone (99) Sedgefield   4:23.39 EG + 0.70 748  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:02.66 150m  1:35.47 200m  2:08.87 250m  2:42.35 300m  3:16.33 350m  3:50.36 400m  4:23.39 
    29.97    32.69    32.81    33.40    33.48    33.98    34.03    33.03 
6. Darcy Deakin (99) Co Sheffield   4:23.97 EG + 0.75 743  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:08.93 250m  2:42.19 300m  3:16.25 350m  3:50.28 400m  4:23.97 
    29.43    32.58    33.08    33.84    33.26    34.06    34.03    33.69 
7. Katherine Brown (99) Co Peterboro   4:24.46 EG + 0.82 739  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.46 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:43.78 300m  3:17.78 350m  3:51.48 400m  4:24.46 
    29.94    32.52    33.83    33.62    33.87    34.00    33.70    32.98 
8. Phoebe Griffiths (00) Bo Waltham F   4:27.36 EG + 0.80 715  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:46.01 300m  3:20.17 350m  3:54.43 400m  4:27.36 
    29.96    33.61    33.61    34.42    34.41    34.16    34.26    32.93 
 
9. Madeleine Crompton (00) Stockport Mo   4:29.12 R + 0.72 701  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:35.98 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:44.08 300m  3:18.95 350m  3:54.23 400m  4:29.12 
    29.66    32.86    33.46    33.76    34.34    34.87    35.28    34.89 
10. Elizabeth Harris (00) Stockport Mo   4:29.23 R + 0.70 700  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:02.70 150m  1:36.71 200m  2:11.51 250m  2:46.49 300m  3:20.87 350m  3:55.46 400m  4:29.23 
    29.52    33.18    34.01    34.80    34.98    34.38    34.59    33.77 
 
11. Tori Sopp (00) Wirral Metro   4:30.03  + 0.73 694  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:36.92 200m  2:11.41 250m  2:45.89 300m  3:21.00 350m  3:55.70 400m  4:30.03 
    29.97    33.11    33.84    34.49    34.48    35.11    34.70    34.33 
11. Sarah Branch (00) Northampton   4:30.03  + 0.76 694  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:37.07 200m  2:11.11 250m  2:45.40 300m  3:20.11 350m  3:55.35 400m  4:30.03 
    30.61    32.77    33.69    34.04    34.29    34.71    35.24    34.68 
13. Loulou Vos (99) Hillingdon   4:30.42  + 0.82 691  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:37.76 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:46.76 300m  3:21.74 350m  3:56.72 400m  4:30.42 
    31.11    32.88    33.77    34.56    34.44    34.98    34.98    33.70 
14. Rebecca Thornton (00) Bo Kirklees   4:31.88  + 0.72 680  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:03.80 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.31 250m  2:47.11 300m  3:22.17 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:31.88 
    30.72    33.08    33.92    34.59    34.80    35.06    35.38    34.33 
15. Kate Clifton (00) Co Sheffield   4:32.38  + 0.73 676  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:37.54 200m  2:11.92 250m  2:46.58 300m  3:22.01 350m  3:57.97 400m  4:32.38 
    30.26    33.15    34.13    34.38    34.66    35.43    35.96    34.41 
16. Caitlin Fearon (00) Sevenoaks   4:32.97  + 0.73 672  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:37.88 200m  2:12.44 250m  2:47.77 300m  3:22.96 350m  3:58.43 400m  4:32.97 
    30.35    33.48    34.05    34.56    35.33    35.19    35.47    34.54 
17. Meghan Byrne (00) Barnet Copt   4:34.67  + 0.89 660  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.30 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:14.79 250m  2:49.90 300m  3:25.08 350m  4:00.17 400m  4:34.67 
    31.46    33.84    34.63    34.86    35.11    35.18    35.09    34.50 
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EVENT 202 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jazmin Carlin (90) Bath Univ   4:08.29 A + 0.73 893  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.26 150m  1:30.45 200m  2:02.18 250m  2:33.62 300m  3:05.42 350m  3:37.05 400m  4:08.29 
    28.48    30.78    31.19    31.73    31.44    31.80    31.63    31.24 
2. Jessica Thielmann (93) Derwentside   4:10.53 A + 0.76 869  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:32.73 200m  2:04.66 250m  2:36.33 300m  3:07.83 350m  3:39.69 400m  4:10.53 
    29.78    31.25    31.70    31.93    31.67    31.50    31.86    30.84 
3. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield   4:10.69 A + 0.80 868  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:00.71 150m  1:32.47 200m  2:04.44 250m  2:36.16 300m  3:08.09 350m  3:39.75 400m  4:10.69 
    29.15    31.56    31.76    31.97    31.72    31.93    31.66    30.94 
4. Chloe Finch (98) Co Birm'ham   4:13.21 A + 0.73 842  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:01.11 150m  1:33.21 200m  2:05.58 250m  2:37.94 300m  3:10.35 350m  3:42.57 400m  4:13.21 
    29.76    31.35    32.10    32.37    32.36    32.41    32.22    30.64 
5. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch   4:13.57 A + 0.68 838  
 50m    29.27 100m  1:00.89 150m  1:32.86 200m  2:05.25 250m  2:37.40 300m  3:09.90 350m  3:41.98 400m  4:13.57 
    29.27    31.62    31.97    32.39    32.15    32.50    32.08    31.59 
6. Aimee Willmott (93) London Aquat   4:13.87 A + 0.74 835  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:33.52 200m  2:05.86 250m  2:37.99 300m  3:10.52 350m  3:42.27 400m  4:13.87 
    29.67    31.93    31.92    32.34    32.13    32.53    31.75    31.60 
7. Libby Mitchell (93) Swansea Uni   4:14.57 A + 0.66 829  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:33.50 200m  2:05.89 250m  2:38.18 300m  3:10.84 350m  3:43.04 400m  4:14.57 
    29.69    32.09    31.72    32.39    32.29    32.66    32.20    31.53 
8. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow   4:14.60 A + 0.59 828  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:00.97 150m  1:33.09 200m  2:05.60 250m  2:37.78 300m  3:10.47 350m  3:43.08 400m  4:14.60 
    29.23    31.74    32.12    32.51    32.18    32.69    32.61    31.52 
 
9. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   4:15.61 R + 0.76 818  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:02.11 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:06.38 250m  2:38.67 300m  3:11.53 350m  3:43.92 400m  4:15.61 
    29.81    32.30    32.23    32.04    32.29    32.86    32.39    31.69 
10. Shauna Lee (95) Plymouth Lea   4:16.48 R + 0.71 810  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:33.70 200m  2:06.57 250m  2:38.94 300m  3:11.87 350m  3:44.28 400m  4:16.48 
    29.32    31.94    32.44    32.87    32.37    32.93    32.41    32.20 
 
11. Jessie Westnidge (97) Co Sheffield   4:17.04  + 0.72 805  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.34 150m  1:33.81 200m  2:06.51 250m  2:39.02 300m  3:11.81 350m  3:44.59 400m  4:17.04 
    29.33    32.01    32.47    32.70    32.51    32.79    32.78    32.45 
12. Georgia Darwent (98) Newcastle   4:17.54  + 0.81 800  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:02.14 150m  1:34.71 200m  2:07.65 250m  2:40.30 300m  3:12.87 350m  3:45.53 400m  4:17.54 
    29.88    32.26    32.57    32.94    32.65    32.57    32.66    32.01 
13. Alice Dearing (97) Royal Wolv   4:18.08  + 0.75 795  
 50m    29.39 100m  1:01.41 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:06.87 250m  2:39.73 300m  3:13.31 350m  3:45.95 400m  4:18.08 
    29.39    32.02    32.34    33.12    32.86    33.58    32.64    32.13 
14. Isobel Grant (98) Co Sheffield   4:18.71  + 0.77 789  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:01.83 150m  1:34.58 200m  2:07.29 250m  2:40.23 300m  3:13.74 350m  3:47.04 400m  4:18.71 
    29.71    32.12    32.75    32.71    32.94    33.51    33.30    31.67 
15. Aisha Thornton (91) Loughboro Un   4:18.79  + 0.74 789  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:01.53 150m  1:34.28 200m  2:07.01 250m  2:39.85 300m  3:12.94 350m  3:46.11 400m  4:18.79 
    29.71    31.82    32.75    32.73    32.84    33.09    33.17    32.68 
16. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   4:18.99  + 0.65 787  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:35.51 200m  2:08.37 250m  2:41.23 300m  3:14.16 350m  3:46.96 400m  4:18.99 
    30.27    32.33    32.91    32.86    32.86    32.93    32.80    32.03 
17. Abbie Houston (95) Co Sheffield   4:19.81  + 0.81 779  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.18 150m  1:34.92 200m  2:07.99 250m  2:40.70 300m  3:13.85 350m  3:47.16 400m  4:19.81 
    29.74    32.44    32.74    33.07    32.71    33.15    33.31    32.65 
18. Kathryn Greenslade (98) Preston   4:20.10  + 0.73 777  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:01.51 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:07.53 250m  2:40.93 300m  3:14.25 350m  3:47.41 400m  4:20.10 
    29.38    32.13    33.04    32.98    33.40    33.32    33.16    32.69 
19. Lauren Walton (95) Loughboro Un   4:20.91  + 0.62 770  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.23 150m  1:35.05 200m  2:08.41 250m  2:41.55 300m  3:15.23 350m  3:48.19 400m  4:20.91 
    29.87    32.36    32.82    33.36    33.14    33.68    32.96    32.72 
20. Sophie Evans (99) Swansea Aq   4:22.17  + 0.77 759  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:36.03 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:43.20 300m  3:16.66 350m  3:49.74 400m  4:22.17 
    30.58    32.34    33.11    33.83    33.34    33.46    33.08    32.43 
21. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   4:22.74  + 0.72 754  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:36.60 200m  2:10.55 250m  2:43.99 300m  3:17.45 350m  3:50.74 400m  4:22.74 
    30.27    32.67    33.66    33.95    33.44    33.46    33.29    32.00 
22. Hannah Featherstone (99) Sedgefield   4:23.39  + 0.70 748  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:02.66 150m  1:35.47 200m  2:08.87 250m  2:42.35 300m  3:16.33 350m  3:50.36 400m  4:23.39 
    29.97    32.69    32.81    33.40    33.48    33.98    34.03    33.03 
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EVENT 202 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
23. Darcy Deakin (99) Co Sheffield   4:23.97  + 0.75 743  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:08.93 250m  2:42.19 300m  3:16.25 350m  3:50.28 400m  4:23.97 
    29.43    32.58    33.08    33.84    33.26    34.06    34.03    33.69 
24. Katherine Brown (99) Co Peterboro   4:24.46  + 0.82 739  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.46 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:43.78 300m  3:17.78 350m  3:51.48 400m  4:24.46 
    29.94    32.52    33.83    33.62    33.87    34.00    33.70    32.98 
25. Rebecca Sutton (01) Bridgend Cty   4:25.02  + 0.69 734  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:43.78 300m  3:17.82 350m  3:51.65 400m  4:25.02 
    30.17    32.81    33.25    33.74    33.81    34.04    33.83    33.37 
26. Phoebe Griffiths (00) Bo Waltham F   4:27.36  + 0.80 715  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:46.01 300m  3:20.17 350m  3:54.43 400m  4:27.36 
    29.96    33.61    33.61    34.42    34.41    34.16    34.26    32.93 
27. Annalea Davison (01) Newcastle   4:27.60  + 0.80 713  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:37.46 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:46.06 300m  3:20.28 350m  3:54.61 400m  4:27.60 
    30.13    33.13    34.20    34.23    34.37    34.22    34.33    32.99 
28. Madeleine Crompton (00) Stockport Mo   4:29.12  + 0.72 701  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:35.98 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:44.08 300m  3:18.95 350m  3:54.23 400m  4:29.12 
    29.66    32.86    33.46    33.76    34.34    34.87    35.28    34.89 
29. Elizabeth Harris (00) Stockport Mo   4:29.23  + 0.70 700  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:02.70 150m  1:36.71 200m  2:11.51 250m  2:46.49 300m  3:20.87 350m  3:55.46 400m  4:29.23 
    29.52    33.18    34.01    34.80    34.98    34.38    34.59    33.77 
30. Niamh Hofland (02) Royal Wolv   4:29.35  + 0.72 699  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.08 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:22.19 350m  3:56.41 400m  4:29.35 
    30.70    33.56    34.20    34.62    34.41    34.70    34.22    32.94 
31. Maisie Macartney (01) Thanet Swim   4:29.70  + 0.81 697  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.48 300m  3:22.57 350m  3:56.87 400m  4:29.70 
    29.98    33.46    34.28    34.96    34.80    35.09    34.30    32.83 
32. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   4:30.02  + 0.73 694  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.55 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:47.03 300m  3:21.82 350m  3:56.45 400m  4:30.02 
    30.59    32.98    33.98    34.77    34.71    34.79    34.63    33.57 
33. Tori Sopp (00) Wirral Metro   4:30.03  + 0.73 694  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:36.92 200m  2:11.41 250m  2:45.89 300m  3:21.00 350m  3:55.70 400m  4:30.03 
    29.97    33.11    33.84    34.49    34.48    35.11    34.70    34.33 
33. Sarah Branch (00) Northampton   4:30.03  + 0.76 694  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:37.07 200m  2:11.11 250m  2:45.40 300m  3:20.11 350m  3:55.35 400m  4:30.03 
    30.61    32.77    33.69    34.04    34.29    34.71    35.24    34.68 
35. Loulou Vos (99) Hillingdon   4:30.42  + 0.82 691  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:37.76 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:46.76 300m  3:21.74 350m  3:56.72 400m  4:30.42 
    31.11    32.88    33.77    34.56    34.44    34.98    34.98    33.70 
36. Kiera Henley (01) Stockport Mo   4:31.27  + 0.66 685  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:38.80 200m  2:13.63 250m  2:47.94 300m  3:22.66 350m  3:57.46 400m  4:31.27 
    30.58    34.25    33.97    34.83    34.31    34.72    34.80    33.81 
37. Sophie Smith (01) St Thomas   4:31.30  + 0.68 684  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.97 200m  2:12.83 250m  2:47.75 300m  3:22.84 350m  3:57.27 400m  4:31.30 
    30.18    33.50    34.29    34.86    34.92    35.09    34.43    34.03 
38. Rebecca Thornton (00) Bo Kirklees   4:31.88  + 0.72 680  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:03.80 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.31 250m  2:47.11 300m  3:22.17 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:31.88 
    30.72    33.08    33.92    34.59    34.80    35.06    35.38    34.33 
39. Kate Clifton (00) Co Sheffield   4:32.38  + 0.73 676  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:37.54 200m  2:11.92 250m  2:46.58 300m  3:22.01 350m  3:57.97 400m  4:32.38 
    30.26    33.15    34.13    34.38    34.66    35.43    35.96    34.41 
40. Summer Kennedy (01) Nova Cent'n   4:32.47  + 0.81 676  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:40.51 200m  2:15.69 250m  2:49.90 300m  3:24.55 350m  3:59.22 400m  4:32.47 
    31.66    33.82    35.03    35.18    34.21    34.65    34.67    33.25 
41. Caitlin Fearon (00) Sevenoaks   4:32.97  + 0.73 672  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:37.88 200m  2:12.44 250m  2:47.77 300m  3:22.96 350m  3:58.43 400m  4:32.97 
    30.35    33.48    34.05    34.56    35.33    35.19    35.47    34.54 
42. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   4:33.18  + 0.78 670  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:37.94 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:47.79 300m  3:23.23 350m  3:58.85 400m  4:33.18 
    30.28    33.46    34.20    35.24    34.61    35.44    35.62    34.33 
43. Laura Brookes (01) Donc Dartes   4:33.22  + 0.74 670  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:38.22 200m  2:12.85 250m  2:47.98 300m  3:23.07 350m  3:58.61 400m  4:33.22 
    30.15    33.54    34.53    34.63    35.13    35.09    35.54    34.61 
44. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   4:33.63  + 0.64 667  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:16.60 250m  2:52.04 300m  3:27.68 350m  4:02.53 400m  4:33.63 
    30.90    34.71    35.59    35.40    35.44    35.64    34.85    31.10 
45. Jemima Hall (01) Hillingdon   4:34.39  + 0.67 662  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:39.59 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:49.93 300m  3:25.27 350m  4:00.29 400m  4:34.39 
    31.20    33.71    34.68    34.98    35.36    35.34    35.02    34.10 
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46. Alaina Ward (01) Havant & Wat   4:34.50  + 0.76 661  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.45 250m  2:50.70 300m  3:26.12 350m  4:01.39 400m  4:34.50 
    30.87    33.96    35.12    35.50    35.25    35.42    35.27    33.11 
47. Meghan Byrne (00) Barnet Copt   4:34.67  + 0.89 660  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.30 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:14.79 250m  2:49.90 300m  3:25.08 350m  4:00.17 400m  4:34.67 
    31.46    33.84    34.63    34.86    35.11    35.18    35.09    34.50 
48. Tiegan Child (02) Beckenham   4:35.51  + 0.75 654  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:04.17 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:50.31 300m  3:26.35 350m  4:01.32 400m  4:35.51 
    30.29    33.88    35.17    35.71    35.26    36.04    34.97    34.19 
49. Laura McNab (01) Aquae Sulis   4:35.56  + 0.64 653  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:16.52 250m  2:51.70 300m  3:26.63 350m  4:01.72 400m  4:35.56 
    30.78    34.68    35.25    35.81    35.18    34.93    35.09    33.84 
50. Alisha Hawkins (01) Winsford   4:35.70  + 0.86 652  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.40 200m  2:14.68 250m  2:50.12 300m  3:25.54 350m  4:01.13 400m  4:35.70 
    30.52    34.02    34.86    35.28    35.44    35.42    35.59    34.57 
51. Eleanor Jones (01) Co Leeds   4:36.66  + 0.56 645  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:39.16 200m  2:14.45 250m  2:50.35 300m  3:26.03 350m  4:01.91 400m  4:36.66 
    29.92    34.04    35.20    35.29    35.90    35.68    35.88    34.75 
52. Jessica Podger (01) Co Bristol   4:36.75  + 0.72 645  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:41.07 200m  2:16.17 250m  2:51.81 300m  3:27.46 350m  4:02.82 400m  4:36.75 
    31.99    33.75    35.33    35.10    35.64    35.65    35.36    33.93 
53. Ellie Molyneux (01) Wigan BEST   4:39.47  + 0.77 626  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:41.21 200m  2:17.18 250m  2:53.16 300m  3:29.20 350m  4:04.93 400m  4:39.47 
    30.24    35.07    35.90    35.97    35.98    36.04    35.73    34.54 
54. Anne Tavierne (01) Camden Swiss   4:39.58  + 0.76 625  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:40.70 200m  2:16.50 250m  2:52.32 300m  3:28.39 350m  4:04.95 400m  4:39.58 
    31.12    34.61    34.97    35.80    35.82    36.07    36.56    34.63 
55. Alexandra Waller (01) Heart Of Mid   4:39.62  + 0.72 625  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.13 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:53.44 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:04.79 400m  4:39.62 
    31.66    34.76    35.71    35.91    35.40    35.68    35.67    34.83 
56. Madeleine Hoare (02) Co Coventry   4:39.97  + 0.75 623  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:05.16 150m  1:40.21 200m  2:15.84 250m  2:51.16 300m  3:27.55 350m  4:04.18 400m  4:39.97 
    31.09    34.07    35.05    35.63    35.32    36.39    36.63    35.79 
57. Maddison Saunders (01) Co Peterboro   4:41.88  + 0.85 610  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:42.13 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:53.78 300m  3:30.15 350m  4:06.54 400m  4:41.88 
    31.57    34.63    35.93    35.71    35.94    36.37    36.39    35.34 
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EVENT 203 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. William Cole (99) Soundwell     52.46  + 0.72 715 YO    24.97 
2. Lewis Burras (00) Southport     52.61  + 0.71 708 YO    25.31 
3. Scott McLay (99) Perth City     52.64  + 0.69 707 YO    25.23 
4. Nathan Bennett (99) Co Manch Aq     52.81  + 0.64 700 YO    25.49 
5. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield     52.96  + 0.68 694 YO    25.41 
6. Charlie Humphries (99) Nova Cent'n     53.03  + 0.73 692 YO    25.95 
7. Louis Barker (99) Millfield     53.04  + 0.73 691 YO    25.69 
8. Toby Douglas (99) Duns     53.08  + 0.67 690 YO    25.65 
 
9. Benjamin Stanford (99) Co Birm'ham     53.16  + 0.70 687 R    26.39 
10. William Gayne (99) Nova Cent'n     53.34  + 0.71 680 R    25.84 
 
11. Harrison Coulter (99) Stockport Mo     53.45  + 0.71 676     25.64 
12. Max McCusker (99) Millfield     53.69  + 0.62 666     25.89 
13. George Taplin (99) Hillingdon     53.90  + 0.64 659     26.15 
14. Ryan Retson (00) F.I.R.S.T.     53.93  + 0.75 658     25.82 
15. Joseph Zlotnick (99) Barnet Copt     54.03  + 0.80 654     26.03 
16. Nathan Hughes (00) Hatfield     54.35  + 0.64 642     26.52 
17. Luke Turley (00) Hatfield     54.53  + 0.71 636     26.89 
18. Nathan Wells (99) Grimsby AST     54.63  + 0.70 633     27.28 
19. Henry Rennolls (00) White Oak     54.68  + 0.68 631     25.28 
20. William Foster (00) Co Derby     54.70  + 0.67 630     26.67 
21. Rory Huggins (99) Havant & Wat     54.93  + 0.79 622     26.64 
22. Benjamin Martin (00) Leyland Barr     55.63  + 0.77 599     26.54 
23. Matthew George (00) Co Salford     55.78  + 0.80 594     27.10 
24. Oliver Manser (99) Millfield     56.10  + 0.78 584     27.22 
  Jesse Washington (99) Sharks BER  DNC      
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EVENT 203 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl     49.54  + 0.67 849 A    23.98 
2. Martyn Walton (97) Hatfield     50.79  + 0.69 787 EG    24.56 
3. Lewis Clough (98) Co Salford     51.06  + 0.74 775 EG    24.47 
4. Cameron Kurle (97) Millfield     51.26  + 0.71 766 EG    25.02 
5. Daniel Speers (97) Millfield     51.76  + 0.68 744 EG    24.62 
6. Craig McLean (98) Carnegie     51.78  + 0.63 743 EG    24.29 
7. Charlie Pullan (98) Guildford Ct     52.00  + 0.73 734 EG    25.16 
8. Darren Lim (98) Plymouth Lea     52.03  + 0.63 732     23.75 
9. Samuel Irvine (97) Millfield     52.11  + 0.67 729 EG    24.76 
10. Suleman Butt (97) Aberdeen     52.16  + 0.70 727 EG    25.07 
 
11. Thomas Flaherty (97) Co Milton K     52.39  + 0.67 717 R    25.36 
12. Joseph Clark (97) Guildford Ct     52.50  + 0.64 713 R    25.47 
 
13. Theo Haslam (98) Bromley     52.94  + 0.71 695     25.13 
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EVENT 203 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Benjamin Proud (94) Plymouth Lea     48.70  + 0.61 893 A    23.19 
2. Calum Jarvis (92) Bath Univ     48.93  + 0.68 881 A    23.86 
3. Robert Renwick (88) UniOfStirl     49.34  + 0.65 859 A    23.91 
4. Braxston Timm (92) Co Sheffield     49.48  + 0.61 852 A    23.69 
5. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl     49.54  + 0.67 849 A    23.98 
6. James Guy (95) Millfield     49.56  + 0.62 848 A    23.83 
7. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield     49.94  + 0.74 828 A    24.15 
8. James Disney-May (92) Millfield     49.95  + 0.65 828 A    23.54 
 
9. Jordan Hughes (96) UniOfStirl     50.11  + 0.66 820 R    24.35 
10. Kieran McGuckin (90) Edinburgh Un     50.13  + 0.63 819 R    24.00 
 
11. Miles Munro (96) Bath Univ     50.35  + 0.67 808     24.29 
11. Jak Scott (91) UniOfStirl     50.35  + 0.64 808     24.09 
13. Jack Thorpe (94) Edinburgh Un     50.38  + 0.64 807     24.15 
14. Levi Lucas (93) Plymouth Lea     50.64  + 0.65 794     24.59 
15. Martyn Walton (97) Hatfield     50.79  + 0.69 787     24.56 
16. Karl Morgan (95) Loughboro Un     50.83  + 0.77 786     24.42 
17. Alexander Nystr  (90) SkNeptun SWE     50.85  + 0.66 785     23.82 
18. Andrew Weatheritt (91) Loughboro Un     50.90  + 0.69 782     23.74 
19. Jack Smith (96) Co Derby     50.97  + 0.74 779     24.08 
20. Otto Putland (93) Co Cardiff     51.04  + 0.63 776     24.62 
21. Braddan Westlake (95) Co Derby     51.05  + 0.69 775     24.62 
22. Lewis Clough (98) Co Salford     51.06  + 0.74 775     24.47 
23. Grant Quigley (93) Stockport Mo     51.18  + 0.58 770     24.34 
24. Cameron Kurle (97) Millfield     51.26  + 0.71 766     25.02 
25. Sam Horrocks (94) Co Manch Aq     51.65  + 0.65 749     24.69 
26. Daniel Speers (97) Millfield     51.76  + 0.68 744     24.62 
27. Craig McLean (98) Carnegie     51.78  + 0.63 743     24.29 
28. Charlie Pullan (98) Guildford Ct     52.00  + 0.73 734     25.16 
29. Darren Lim (98) Plymouth Lea     52.03  + 0.63 732     23.75 
30. Samuel Irvine (97) Millfield     52.11  + 0.67 729     24.76 
31. Suleman Butt (97) Aberdeen     52.16  + 0.70 727     25.07 
32. Thomas Flaherty (97) Co Milton K     52.39  + 0.67 717     25.36 
33. William Cole (99) Soundwell     52.46  + 0.72 715     24.97 
34. Joseph Clark (97) Guildford Ct     52.50  + 0.64 713     25.47 
35. Lewis Burras (00) Southport     52.61  + 0.71 708     25.31 
36. Scott McLay (99) Perth City     52.64  + 0.69 707     25.23 
37. Nathan Bennett (99) Co Manch Aq     52.81  + 0.64 700     25.49 
38. Theo Haslam (98) Bromley     52.94  + 0.71 695     25.13 
39. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield     52.96  + 0.68 694     25.41 
40. Charlie Humphries (99) Nova Cent'n     53.03  + 0.73 692     25.95 
41. Louis Barker (99) Millfield     53.04  + 0.73 691     25.69 
42. Toby Douglas (99) Duns     53.08  + 0.67 690     25.65 
43. Benjamin Stanford (99) Co Birm'ham     53.16  + 0.70 687     26.39 
44. William Gayne (99) Nova Cent'n     53.34  + 0.71 680     25.84 
45. Harrison Coulter (99) Stockport Mo     53.45  + 0.71 676     25.64 
46. Max McCusker (99) Millfield     53.69  + 0.62 666     25.89 
47. George Taplin (99) Hillingdon     53.90  + 0.64 659     26.15 
48. Ryan Retson (00) F.I.R.S.T.     53.93  + 0.75 658     25.82 
49. Joseph Zlotnick (99) Barnet Copt     54.03  + 0.80 654     26.03 
50. Nathan Hughes (00) Hatfield     54.35  + 0.64 642     26.52 
51. Luke Turley (00) Hatfield     54.53  + 0.71 636     26.89 
52. Nathan Wells (99) Grimsby AST     54.63  + 0.70 633     27.28 
53. Henry Rennolls (00) White Oak     54.68  + 0.68 631     25.28 
54. William Foster (00) Co Derby     54.70  + 0.67 630     26.67 
55. Rory Huggins (99) Havant & Wat     54.93  + 0.79 622     26.64 
56. Benjamin Martin (00) Leyland Barr     55.63  + 0.77 599     26.54 
57. Matthew George (00) Co Salford     55.78  + 0.80 594     27.10 
58. Oliver Manser (99) Millfield     56.10  + 0.78 584     27.22 
  Jesse Washington (99) Sharks BER  DNC      
  David Thompson (93) Loughboro Un  DNC      
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EVENT 204 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie Robertson (01) Sth Ayrshire   2:33.25  + 0.68 755 YO    35.88  1:15.85  1:55.25 
2. Freya Anderson (01) Wirral Metro   2:41.44  + 0.83 646 YO    36.63  1:18.65  1:59.71 
3. Sophia Wilson (01) Guildford Ct   2:41.75  + 0.77 642 YO    36.59  1:17.58  1:59.54 
4. Lauren Harrison (01) Co Peterboro   2:42.72  + 0.73 631 YO    37.60  1:19.15  2:01.10 
5. Tatiana Belonogoff (01) Guildford Ct   2:43.66  + 0.79 620 YO    36.68  1:17.88  2:00.99 
6. Jessica Carroll (01) Yeovil   2:43.84  + 0.74 618 YO    36.74  1:17.34  2:00.11 
7. Bethan Thomas (01) Derventio   2:43.94  + 0.75 617 YO    36.55  1:18.56  2:00.51 
8. Lucy Drinkall (01) Staines   2:44.14  + 0.71 615 YO    36.82  1:18.33  2:00.70 
 
